
Mandi Prices Today Kasganj - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Kasganj  10,400.00  10,425.00 -  10,375.00 2025-11-05  10,400.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Kasganj  2,460.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-05  2,460.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round Kasganj  1,860.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05  1,860.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Kasganj  2,050.00  2,100.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-05  2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia Kasganj  2,160.00  2,210.00 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05  2,160.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Oil Kasganj  14,725.00  14,750.00 -  14,675.00 2025-11-05  14,725.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Kasganj  2,580.00  2,600.00 -  2,570.00 2025-11-05  2,580.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Kasganj  6,500.00  6,600.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-05  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Kasganj  6,790.00  6,810.00 -  6,780.00 2025-11-05  6,790.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kasganj  2,370.00  2,410.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,370.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Kasganj  2,160.00  2,200.00 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05  2,160.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Desi Kasganj  5,500.00  5,560.00 -  5,450.00 2025-11-05  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Kasganj  2,380.00  2,410.00 -  2,350.00 2025-11-05  2,380.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Kasganj  1,360.00  1,420.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-05  1,360.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Kasganj  1,920.00  2,000.00 -  1,880.00 2025-11-05  1,920.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Kasganj  4,550.00  4,600.00 -  4,520.00 2025-11-05  4,550.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Kasganj  3,480.00  3,500.00 -  3,450.00 2025-11-05  3,480.00 INR/Quintal

Barley (Jau) - Dara Kasganj  2,390.00  2,400.00 -  2,380.00 2025-11-05  2,390.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Kasganj  10,250.00  10,275.00 -  10,225.00 2025-11-05  10,250.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Kasganj  1,660.00  1,710.00 -  1,600.00 2025-11-05  1,660.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kasganj  1,660.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2025-11-05  1,660.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Kasganj  1,250.00  1,300.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-05  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Kasganj  3,210.00  3,280.00 -  3,150.00 2025-11-05  3,210.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Kasganj  1,350.00  1,410.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-05  1,350.00 INR/Quintal
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Raddish Kasganj  1,150.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2025-11-05  1,150.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Kasganj  6,570.00  6,600.00 -  6,550.00 2025-11-05  6,570.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Kasganj  1,240.00  1,300.00 -  1,180.00 2025-11-05  1,240.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Kasganj  4,210.00  4,270.00 -  4,150.00 2025-11-05  4,210.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kasganj  2,340.00  2,400.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,340.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Kasganj  3,810.00  3,870.00 -  3,760.00 2025-11-05  3,810.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Kasganj  2,270.00  2,300.00 -  2,230.00 2025-08-07  2,270.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Kasganj  1,525.00  1,680.00 -  1,400.00 2025-04-30  1,525.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet Kasganj  2,470.00  2,650.00 -  2,200.00 2025-03-27  2,470.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Kasganj  8,875.00  9,150.00 -  8,500.00 2025-02-07  8,875.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Kasganj  2,900.00  3,050.00 -  2,800.00 2025-01-10  2,900.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Kasganj  3,160.00  3,300.00 -  3,040.00 2024-11-12  3,160.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Desi(Whole) Kasganj  9,690.00  9,780.00 -  9,500.00 2024-07-05  9,690.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Kasganj  8,000.00  8,250.00 -  7,800.00 2024-07-05  8,000.00 INR/Quintal
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